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**Totals included in primary classification

NOTE: Statistical classification revisions cause figures to change perpetually.

81

46

48

64

15

116

1

11

12

25

49

Sudden Death

Motor Vehicle Collisions

~Fatalities

~Injuries

Impaired Driving

Bail Violation

Mental Health Act

20

151

1

13

5

56

62

^Portions may be contained in Thefts

13

145

1

16

1

40

53

*Portions may be contained in Assaults

Prepared by: Hugh Stevenson
Chief of Police

Breanna Hamilton
Statistics Clerk

Approved by: Date: 22-Aug-24

2021 20222020 2023 2024

Monthly Statistical Report

Comparisons for the Month of June


